
    2019 Lady Exporter Varsity Soccer Schedule 
 

 

 

 

Head Coach:          Robert Nicoll  Principal:   Richard Yoes 

Assistant Coach:   Apollonia Campbell      Athletic Coord.:        Michael Ferrell 

Assistant Coach:   Dorrie White             Girls’ Coord.: Kayla Josey 

Trainer:         Gary Holler     
 

               District 24-4A    Lady Exporter Pride 
(*) district, (^)scrim , (P) Parent’s night 

 

   

 

Date Day Opponent  Site Time 

 12/28/18 Friday Angleton ^ Away 12:00 pm 

12/31/18 Monday Alumni ^ Home 12:00 pm 

1/3-1/5 Thurs-Sat Waller Trn Away TBA 

1/8/19 Tuesday Nederland Away 7:00 pm 

1/10-1/12 Thurs-Sat San Antonio Trn Away TBA 

1/14/19 Monday Sam Houston Home 7:30 pm 

1/19/19 Saturday Houston Lamar Home 12:00 pm 

1/22/19 Tuesday Brazoswood Away 7:30 pm 

1/28/19 Monday Columbia * Home 7:30 pm 

2/2/19 Saturday BYE * N/A N/A 

2/4/19 Monday Palacios * Away 7:30 pm 

2/9/19 Saturday El Campo * Home 12:00 pm 

2/11/19 Monday Sweeny * Home 7:30 pm 

2/16/19 Saturday Wharton * Away 12:00 pm 

2/18/19 Monday Bay City Away 7:30 pm 

2/23/19 Saturday Columbia * Away 10:00 am 

2/25/19 Monday BYE * N/A N/A 

3/2/19 Saturday Palacios * Home 10:00 am 

3/4/19 Monday El Campo* Away 5:30 pm 

3/9/19 Saturday Sweeny * Away 10:00 am 

3/18/19 Monday Wharton * P Home 5:30 pm 

3/23/19 Saturday Bay City * Home 10:00 am 


